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Terri Carlin terri_carlin@hotmail.com 678.898.3635 1 2 1 3

Lynn Farge lefarge@comcast.net 678.361.7290 2 1

Jutta Hansen jhansen@catholiccharitiesatlanta.org770.434.1748 x x 1 2 2

Alma Hart AHart718@yahoo.com 770.319.1579 1 2 1 3

Terry Lapierre tlapierre@rcn.com 678.217.4846 2 1 1 3

Tom Niziol tomniziol@yahoo.com 716.864.0045 1 2 2 3

Susan Perez foyeperez@gmail.com 770.739.0151 x 2 1 1 3

Cindy Rucco cindyrucco@gmail.com 404.372.0161 1 2 2 3

Linley Savary LinleySavary@hotmail.com 678.570.4659 2 1 2

Ava Villafarra av2654@att.net 770.436.4574 2 1

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
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Mary Cantrell Cantrell.Mary@gmail.com 770.948.7388 x x x x x x x x x x x x x 0

Sionnie Gernaat Sionnie77@gmail.com 770.732.6144 2 1 2

Jutta Hansen jhansen@catholiccharitiesatlanta.org770.434.1748 2 1

Mary Kay Howard mkhoward13@gmail.com 770.428.7198 1 2 3

Mable Johnson J_Mable@bellsouth.net 770.948.6221 2 1 2

Kenneth Lenz kenlenz47@bellsouth.net 770.944.0638 1 2 2

Charlene Nendza cnendza@hncentral.net 678.384.0894 1 2 1 3

Greg Nowland Greg_MaryN@yahoo.com 770.919.1021 1 2 2 2

Jerry Sweeney JerrySweeney1420@yahoo.com 678.363.9127 2 1 2

Barbara Williams NONE 770.432.3363 x 1 2 2

John Williams johnwil1@msn.com 678.485.9384 x x x x x 2 1

Rebecca Williams beckywilliams8401@hotmail.com 678.485.1543 x x x x 2 1

Joe Yorio Joey2O@aol.com 678.717.9912 1 1 1 3

Peggy Whelan Yorio gpwhelan@gmail.com 404.904.0622 2 1 2

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
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Joe Beckford joe.beckford@gmail.com 678.516.4092 x x x x 2 x x 1 2

Noel Byrne kim.775@att.net 770.265.8087 x x 2 2 2

Sandra Canterbury sdaciababy@comcast.ne 770.439.4690 x x x x x x x x x x x x x 0

Ivette Gardener ijgardener@bellsouth.net 770.313.2858 x x 2 1 2

Dennis Lovello xrowerbflo@bellsouth.net 770.865.5462 x x x 1 2 2

Jan McMullen mcmullen.jan@gmail.com 678.427.7220 x x x 1 x x x x x x x x 1

Lois Miller lmaymillerbk@netscape.net 678.591.2226 x x 1 2 2

Perpetua Nyambison perpetuan@yahoo.com 678.907.2834 x x 2 1 2

Scott Sweat ssweatsr@att.net 678.793.3947 x x 2 2 2

Ava Villafarra av2654@att.com 404.307.8348 x x 1 x 1 2

Linda Veit lveit@stthomastheapostle.org 678.357.0318 x x 1 2 1 3

Laura Wilt laurawilt@comcast.net 770.713.1089 x x 1 2 2

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
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Joe Firmin josephfirmin@yahoo.com 706.955.2267 x x 1 2 1 3

Marie Jarjue NONE 404.437.2525 x x 1 1 2 3

Carolus Korie carokorie62@yahoo.com 678.832.3007 x x 1 2 1 3

Mary Mendy mendymary87@yahoo.com 678.508.1572 x x 2 2 2 3

Pam Peterman petermar@bellsouth.net 770.633.8520 x x x 1 2 x x 2

Frances Wachuku wachukuf@gmail.com 404.914.7941 x x 2 1 1 3

Rose Levitan mikros@bellsouth.net 404.409.4550 x x 0

Guyiena Jones guyiena@aol.com 770.712.3657 x x 1 2 2 3

Marsha Thomas marshat@charter.net 404.822.4480 x x 2 1 2

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
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Elizabeth Bradley bradleygirl12@gmail.com 678.525.6386 x x 2

Penny Bradley pbne12@aol.com 678.231.0364 x x 1 2

James Bunda jsbunda@aol.com 770.365.0228 x x 1

Sue Bunda susan.bunda@gmail.com 404.314.2271 x x 2 2

Sandra Canterbury sdaciababy@comcast.net 770.439.4690 x x 1 1

Terri Carlin terri_carlin@hotmail.com 678.898.3635 x x

Maddie Deleski mdeleski19@bellsouth.net 678.644.1293 x x x x x x x x x x x x x

Cynthia Hagan synderella60@bellsouth.net 770.298.1087 x x 1 x 2

Rose Levitan mikros@bellsouth.net 404.409.4550 x x 2 1

John Lynch johnlynchJ@aol.com 404.276.6986 x x 1 2

Maureen Marshall msmarshall2001@hotmail.com 404.372.0979 x x 2 1

Joyce Piatt libjag@emory.edu 678.471.6652 x x 1

Laura Purisima laurapurisima@gmail.com 336.417.8177 x x 2 x x x

Matt Roberts matthew.roberts@troutmansanders.com 678.908.2271 x x 2 1

Susan Roberts susanroberts2204@gmail.com 404.644.7024 x x 1

Stephanie Roy stephanie2367@hotmail.com 770.380.5064 x x 2 x x x x

Ava Villafarra av2654@att.com 404.307.8348 x x x x x x x x x x x x x

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

mailto:bradleygirl12@gmail.com
mailto:pbne12@aol.com
mailto:jsbunda@aol.com
mailto:susan.bunda@gmail.com
mailto:sdaciababy@comcast.net
mailto:terri_carlin@hotmail.com
mailto:msmarshall2001@hotmail.com
mailto:susanroberts2204@gmail.com
mailto:av2654@att.com
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Noel Byrne kim.775@att.net 770.333.0515

Mary Cantrell cantrell.mary@gmail.com 678-429-1035

Sandra Canterbury sdaciababy@comcast.net 770.439.4690

Terri Carlin terri_carlin@hotmail.com 678.898.3635

Maddie Deleski mdeleski19@bellsouth.net 678.644.1293 x x

Lynn Farge lefarge@comcast.net 678.361.7290

Joe Firmin josephfirmin@yahoo.com 706.955.5841

Sionnie Gernaat Sionnie77@gmail.com 404.917.6200

Cynthia Hagan synderella60@bellsouth.net 770.298.1087 1

Alma Hart ahart1718@yahoo.com 770.35.4332 1

Mable Johnson j_mable@bellsouth.net 770.883.9994

Guyiena Jones guyiena@aol.com 770.712.3657

Carolus Korie carokorie@hotmail.com 678.832.3007

Terry Lapierre tlapierre@rcn.com 678.217.4546

Rose Levitan mikros@bellsouthnet 404.409.4550

Dennis Lovello xrowerbflo@bellsouth.net 770.865.5462

John Lynch JohnLynchJ@hotmail.com 404.276.6986 1

Maureen Marshall msmarshall2001@hotmail.com 404.372.0979

Lois Miller lmaymillerbk@netscape.net 678.591.2226

Charlene Nendza crnendza@hncentral.com 954.591.8352

Perpetua Nyambison perpetuan@yahoo.com 678.907.2834

Susan Perez foyeperez@bellsouth.net 770.597.2737

Pam Peterman petermar@bellsouth.net 770.633.8520 7

Joyce Piatt libag@emory.edu 678.471.6652

Laura Purisima laurapurisima@gmail.com 336.407.8177 3

Susan Roberts SusanRoberts@charter.net 404.644.7024

Stephanie Roy stephanie2367@hotmail.com 770.380.5064

Scott Sweat ssweatsr@att.net 678.793.3947 1 5

Jerry Sweeney jsweeney2097@yahoo.com 770.367.4705

Marsha Thomas marshat@charter.net 404.822.4480

Ava Villafarra av2654@att.com 404.307.8348 2

Linda Veit lveit@stthomastheapostle.org 678.357.0318 1

Frances Wachuku wachukuf@ymail.com 404.914.7941

Peggy Whelan pwhelan@mccamish.com 404.805.3572

Barbara Williams NONE 770.432.3363

1 0 2 5 1

mailto:sdaciababy@comcast.net
mailto:terri_carlin@hotmail.com
mailto:ssweatsr@comcast.net

